RUN DATE: 09/28/01
RUN TIME: 11:00:32

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

OFFICE OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTING
DIVISION OF FEDERAL INVESTMENTS

TRIAL BALANCE (FINAL)
FOR PERIOD OF 07/31/2001 THRU 08/31/2001

HARBOR  MAINTENANCE
ACCT: 8863
G/L ENDING
ACCT # DESCRIPTION BEGINNING DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

ASSETS

1010 CASH 29.93 4,974,942,442.43  4,974,942,161.99 310.37

1340 ACCRUED INCOME RECEIVABLE 14,498,292.12 2,747,173.47 15,870,823.96 1,374,641.63

1335 OTHER RECEIVABLES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1610 PRINCIPAL ON INVESTMENTS 1,694,489,000.00 4,949,182,000.00 4,887,695,000.00 1,755,976,000.00

1611 DISCOUNT ON PURCHASE (45,762,939.24) 24,707,238.89 7,279,174.12 (28,334,874.47)

1612 PREMIUM ON PURCHASE 40,205,477.50 0.00 0.00 40,205,477.50

1613 AMORTIZATION DISC/PREM 16,728,392.63 4,026,561.37 25,114,133.49 (4,359,179.49)
* TOTAL ASSETS 1,720,158,252.94 9,955,605,416.16  9,910,901,293.56  1,764,862,375.54
LIABILITIES

2150 OTHER PAYABLES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
** TOTAL LIABILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
* TOTAL NET ASSETS 1,720,158,252.94 9,955,605,416.16  9,910,901,293.56  1,764,862,375.54
CAPITAL

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED GAIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3310 DISTRIBUTED GAIN/LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED INC 1,667,641,992.23 0.00 0.00 1,667,641,992.23
** TOTAL CAPITAL 1,667,641,992.23 0.00 0.00 1,667,641,992.23
INCOME

5310 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 37,014,175.52 15,870,823.96 19,155,215.84 40,298,567.40

5800 TAX ON IMPORTS 483,188,724.19 7,418,789.95 57,130,000.00 532,899,934.24

5800 TAX ON EXPORTS 2,778,184.59 435,073.91 0.00 2,343,110.68

5800 TAX ON DOMESTICS 25,681,747.91 2,614,712.33 4,518,000.00 27,585,035.58

5800 TAX ON PASSENGERS 9,199,288.81 0.00 712,400.06 9,911,688.87

5800 TAX ON FOREIGN TRADE 75,533,702.85 3,736,981.58 8,479,000.00 80,275,721.27
AMORTIZATION/ACCRETION

5310 INTEREST ON INVEST/AMOR 39,447,170.16 25,114,133.49 28,733,800.26 43,066,836.93

** TOTAL INCOME

672,842,994.03

55,190,515.22

118,728,416.16

736,380,894.97



RUN DATE: 09/28/01
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HARBOR MAINTENANCE

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

OFFICE OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTING
DIVISION OF FEDERAL INVESTMENTS

TRIAL BALANCE (FINAL)
FOR PERIOD OF 07/31/2001 THRU 08/31/2001

ACCT. 8863
G/L ENDING
ACCT # DESCRIPTION BEGINNING DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
EXPENSE
5765 TRANS TO CORPS OF ENG 608,333,333.32 17,633,778.34 0.00 625,967,111.66
5765 TRANSFERS TO SLSDC 9,000,000.00 1,200,000.00 0.00 10,200,000.00
5730 TRANSFERS TO CUSTOMS 2,993,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,993,400.00
** TOTAL EXPENSE 620,326,733.32 18,833,778.34 0.00 639,160,511.66
GAIN/LOSS
UNREALIZED GAIN/LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
** TOTAL GAIN/LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL EQUITY 1,720,158,252.94 74,024,293.56 118,728,416.16  1,764,862,375.54
BALANCE 0.00 9,997,643,296.71  9,997,643,296.71 0.00



RECEIPTS

Revenue

Tax on Domestics
Tax on Exports

Harbor Maintenance Trust Fund
20X8863
Income Statement

For Period 10/01/00 through 08/31/01

Tax on Foreign Trade

Tax on Imports

Tax on Passengers

Gross Revenue

Investment Income
Interest on Investments
Subtotal Investment Income

Net Receipts

NONEXPENDITURE TRANSFERS
Transfers to Corps of Engineers
Transfers to Customs

Transfers to SLSDC

Subtotal NonExpenditures
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) $

* Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis.

paid, and accrued interest purchased.

$

Current Month

1,903,287.67
-435,073.91
4,742,018.42
49,711,210.05
712,400.06

Year-To-Date

27,585,035.58
2,343,110.68
80,275,721.27
532,899,934.24
9,911,688.87

56,633,842.29 $

653,015,490.64

6,904,058.65

83,365,404.33

6,904,058.65

83,365,404.33

63,537,900.94 $

736,380,894.97

17,633,778.34
0.00
1,200,000.00

625,967,111.66
2,993,400.00
10,200,000.00

18,833,778.34

639,160,511.66

44,704,122.60 $

97,220,383.31

Includes interest collected, premium

41,115,281.26 $

93,909,221.21



Harbor Maintenance Trust Fund

20X8863
Balance Sheet
As of 08/31/01

ASSETS
Undisbursed Balances
Funds Available for Investment
Total Undisbursed Balance

Receivables:
Interest Receivable
Other Receivables

Investments:
Principal On Investments
Discount on Purchase
Premium on Purchase
Amortization Disc/Prem

Net Investments
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities:
Other Liabilities
Equity:

Beginning Balance
Net Change

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITY/EQUITY

$

@ +H

310.37

1,374,641.63
0.00

$

1,755,976,000.00
-28,334,874.47
40,205,477.50
-4,359,179.49

0.00

1,667,641,992.23
97,220,383.31

Bureau of the Public Debt
Office of Public Debt Accounting
Trust Fund Management Branch
Date: September 28, 2001

310.37

1,374,641.63

1,763,487,423.54

1,764,862,375.54

0.00

1,764,862,375.54

1,764,862,375.54






